Blutspenden in 66333 Volklingen bis zum 20.11.2025

Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do

03.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Volklingen 66333 - Wehrden
Kulturhalle
Schaffhauser Str. 18

Volklingen 66333 - Ludweiler
Kath. Pfarrheim
Spessartstr. 2

Volklingen 66333 - Wehrden
Kulturhalle
Schaffhauser Str. 18

Volklingen 66333 - Ludweiler
Kath. Pfarrheim
Spessartstr. 2

Volklingen 66333 - Wehrden
Kulturhalle
Schaffhauser Str. 18



